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SOOT Survey Results

PLSC 111-A10 Intro To Amer Politics - Garmendia Madariaga Spring 2014 COURSE ENROLLMENT: 24
TOTAL SURVEY 16
RESPONSES:
* PLEASE NOTE that with paper surveys the response rates for individual questions may be SURVEY RESPONSE RATE: [66.7%
lower than the overall response rate.
SURVEY FORMAT: Paper Survey*
Question Total Responses by [Percent by Answer text
responses answer answer
1. The instructor is well prepared for class. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
1 6.2 % Average
1 6.2 % High
14 87.5% Very High or Always
2. The instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
3 18.8 % High
13 81.2 % Very High or Always
3. The instructor communicates his/her subject well. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
8 50.0 % High
8 50.0 % Very High or Always
4. The instructor explains complex ideas clearly. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
6 375 % High
10 62.5 % Very High or Always
5. The instructor stimulates my interest in the core subject. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
1 6.2 % Low
2 12.5 % Average
4 250 % High
9 56.2 % Very High or Always
6. The instructor is receptive to questions. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
3 18.8 % High
13 812 % Very High or Always
7. The instructor is available to help me outside of class. 16 1 6.2 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
1 6.2 % High
14 87.5% Very High or Always
8. The instructor encourages me to think analytically. 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
1 6.2 % Average
3 18.8 % High
12 75.0 % Very High or Always
9. Overall, the instructor is an effective teacher. 15 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Very Low or Never
0 0.0 % Low
0 0.0 % Average
5 33.3 % High
10 66.7 % Very High or Always
10. My interest in subject before course 16 2 12.5 % Low
7 43.8 % Medium
7 43.8 % High
11. My interest in subject after course 16 1 6.2 % Low
7 43.8 % Medium
8 50.0 % High
12. Difficulty (relative to other courses) 16 8 50.0 % Low
6 375 % Medium
2 12.5% High
13. Workload (relative to other courses) 16 11 68.8 % Low
4 25.0 % Medium
1 6.2 % High
14. Usefulness of texts 16 0 0.0 % Low
8 50.0 % Medium
8 50.0 % High
15. Usefulness of homework assignments 16 6 375 % Not Applicable
2 12.5% Low
5 312 % Medium
3 18.8 % High
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16. Usefulness of lab assignments 16 14 87.5% Not Applicable
0 0.0 % Low
1 6.2 % Medium
1 6.2 % High
17. Usefulness of examinations 16 2 125 % Not Applicable
2 125 % Low
8 50.0 % Medium
4 25.0 % High
18. Usefulness of class discussions 16 0 0.0 % Not Applicable
2 12.5 % Low
9 56.2 % Medium
5 312 % High
19. Year in School 16 11 68.8 % Freshman
2 12.5% Sophmore
3 18.8 % Junior
0 0.0 % Senior
0 0.0 % Graduate
0 0.0 % Other
20. What requirements does this course fulfill? 16 4 25.0 % Major
0 0.0 % Minor
10 62.5 % Gen Ed
2 125 % None
21. Expected Grade 16 6 37.5% A
5 312 % B
0 0.0 % C
0 0.0 % D
0 0.0 % F
0 0.0 % P
0 0.0 % NP
5 312 % Don't Know
22. In this course, | expect to obtain a grade 15 1 6.7 % Lower than my GPA
11 733 % Commensurate with my GPA
3 20.0 % Higher than my GPA
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